



I10-002^{Q&As}

XML Master: Professional V2

Pass XML Master I10-002 Exam with 100% Guarantee

Free Download Real Questions & Answers **PDF** and **VCE** file from:

<https://www.geekcert.com/i10-002.html>

100% Passing Guarantee
100% Money Back Assurance

Following Questions and Answers are all new published by XML Master
Official Exam Center

- ⚙️ **Instant Download** After Purchase
- ⚙️ **100% Money Back** Guarantee
- ⚙️ **365 Days** Free Update
- ⚙️ **800,000+** Satisfied Customers



**QUESTION 1**

Push the Exhibit Button to load the referenced "XML Document".

```
[XML Document]
<TestML>
  <record>
    <level>1</level>
    <data>100</data>
  </record>
  <record>
    <level>2</level>
    <data>250</data>
  </record>
</TestML>
```

Create an XML Schema Document for "XML Document". The definitions of this XML Schema Document require that the value of the level element must be singularly unique within the XML Document. Which of the following correctly describes the XML Schema Document?



```
C A <xs:schema xmlns:xs="http://www.w3.org/2001/XMLSchema">
  <xs:element name="TestML" type="testmlType">
    <xs:unique name="levelUnique">
      <xs:selector xpath="record/level" />
      <xs:field xpath="record/level" />
    </xs:unique>
  </xs:element>

  <xs:complexType name="testmlType">
    <xs:sequence>
      <xs:element ref="record" maxOccurs="unbounded" />
    </xs:sequence>
  </xs:complexType>

  <xs:element name="record" type="recordType" />
  <xs:complexType name="recordType">
    <xs:sequence>
      <xs:element ref="level" />
      <xs:element ref="data" />
    </xs:sequence>
  </xs:complexType>

  <xs:element name="level" type="xs:int" />
  <xs:element name="data" type="xs:int" />
</xs:schema>

C B <xs:schema xmlns:xs="http://www.w3.org/2001/XMLSchema">
  <xs:element name="TestML" type="testmlType">
    <xs:unique name="levelUnique">
      <xs:selector xpath="record" />
      <xs:field xpath="level" />
    </xs:unique>
  </xs:element>

  <xs:complexType name="testmlType">
    <xs:sequence>
      <xs:element ref="record" maxOccurs="unbounded" />
    </xs:sequence>
  </xs:complexType>

  <xs:element name="record" type="recordType" />
  <xs:complexType name="recordType">
    <xs:sequence>
      <xs:element ref="level" />
      <xs:element ref="data" />
    </xs:sequence>
  </xs:complexType>

  <xs:element name="level" type="xs:int" />
  <xs:element name="data" type="xs:int" />
</xs:schema>

C C <xs:schema xmlns:xs="http://www.w3.org/2001/XMLSchema">
  <xs:element name="TestML" type="testmlType" />
  <xs:complexType name="testmlType">
    <xs:sequence>
      <xs:element ref="record" maxOccurs="unbounded" />
    </xs:sequence>
  </xs:complexType>

  <xs:element name="record" type="recordType">
    <xs:unique name="levelUnique">
      <xs:selector xpath="level" />
      <xs:field xpath="level" />
    </xs:unique>
  </xs:element>

  <xs:complexType name="recordType">
    <xs:sequence>
      <xs:element ref="level" />
      <xs:element ref="data" />
    </xs:sequence>
  </xs:complexType>

  <xs:element name="level" type="xs:int" />
  <xs:element name="data" type="xs:int" />
</xs:schema>

C D <xs:schema xmlns:xs="http://www.w3.org/2001/XMLSchema">
  <xs:element name="TestML" type="testmlType" />
  <xs:complexType name="testmlType">
    <xs:sequence>
      <xs:element ref="record" maxOccurs="unbounded" />
    </xs:sequence>
  </xs:complexType>

  <xs:element name="record" type="recordType">
    <xs:unique name="levelUnique">
      <xs:selector xpath="level" />
      <xs:field xpath="." />
    </xs:unique>
  </xs:element>

  <xs:complexType name="recordType">
    <xs:sequence>
      <xs:element ref="level" />
      <xs:element ref="data" />
    </xs:sequence>
  </xs:complexType>

  <xs:element name="level" type="xs:int" />
  <xs:element name="data" type="xs:int" />
</xs:schema>
```



A. Option A

B. Option B

C. Option C

D. Option D

Correct Answer: B

QUESTION 2

Which of the following does not correctly describe WSDL (WSDL 1.1)?

A. Under the WSDL definition, you can use the import element to import another WSDL definition

B. You do not need to specify a binding element when creating a WSDL definition

C. When a service operation is a "One-way" type, you can specify a fault element to designate the error message type as the child element of the operation element within the portType element

D. When a service operation is a "Request-response" type, you can specify a fault element to designate the error message type as the child element of an operation element within the portType element

Correct Answer: C

QUESTION 3

Push the Exhibit Button to load the referenced "XSLT Style Sheet".

```
[XSLT Style Sheet]
<xsl:stylesheet version="1.0"

xmlns:xsl="http://www.w3.org/1999/XSL/Transform"
  xmlns:A="urn:xmlmaster:A"
  exclude-result-prefixes="A"
  xmlns="urn:xmlmaster:B">

  <xsl:template match="/">
    <record>
      <xsl:apply-templates select="A:root/A:*" />
    </record>
  </xsl:template>

  <xsl:template match="A:*">
    <xsl:element name="{name()}">
      <xsl:attribute name="value">
        <xsl:value-of select="." />
      </xsl:attribute>
    </xsl:element>
  </xsl:template>
</xsl:stylesheet>
```

Select which of the following correctly describes the output results of an XSLT transformation of the "XML



Document" using the "XSLT Style Sheet". Note that the XSLT processor can output transformation results as a document. Line feeds and indents are not reflected.

```
[XML Document]
<root xmlns="urn:xmlmaster:A">
  <data>89</data>
  <data>70</data>
</root>
```

- A.
- B.
- C.
- D.
- E.

Correct Answer: B

QUESTION 4

Push the Exhibit Button to load the referenced "XML Document".

```
[XML Document]
<root>
  <data x="1" y="2">3</data>
  <data x="1" y="4">6</data>
  <data x="1" y="6">9</data>
  <data x="1" y="8">12</data>
</root>
```

Assume that the character "3" is obtained from the "XML document". Select which XSLT style sheet correctly performs the transformation. (Multiple answers possible. Select two.)

- A.
- B.
- C.
- D.

Correct Answer: BD

QUESTION 5

Push the Exhibit Button to load the referenced "testml.xsd".



```
[testml.xsd]
<xs:schema
xmlns:xs="http://www.w3.org/2001/XMLSchema">
  <xs:element name="TestML" type="testmlType" />
  <xs:complexType name="testmlType">
    <xs:sequence>
      <xs:element ref="person"
maxOccurs="unbounded" />
    </xs:sequence>
  </xs:complexType>

  <xs:element name="person" type="personType" />
  <xs:complexType name="personType">
    <xs:sequence>
      <xs:element ref="name" />
      <xs:element ref="phone" />
    </xs:sequence>
  </xs:complexType>

  <xs:element name="name" type="xs:string" />
  <xs:element name="phone" type="xs:string" />
</xs:schema>
```

Assume that "testml.xsd" is defined. Without rewriting this XML Schema Document ("testml.xsd"), create a new, separate XML Schema Document to partially change the schema definition to write a cellPhone element as a child element of the person element. As a result, the following "XML Document" will be valid against the new schema. Which of the following correctly describes the new XML Schema Document? Assume the XML parser correctly processes the XML schema schemaLocation attribute.



[XML Document]

```
<TestML>
  <person>
    <name>John Smith</name>
    <phone>03-0000-9999</phone>
    <cellPhone>000-1111-2222</cellPhone>
  </person>
</TestML>
```

- ☐ A `<xs:schema xmlns:xs="http://www.w3.org/2001/XMLSchema">`
 `<xs:import schemaLocation="testml.xsd" />`
 `<xs:complexType name="personType">`
 `<xs:sequence>`
 `<xs:element ref="name" />`
 `<xs:element ref="phone" />`
 `<xs:element ref="cellPhone" />`
 `</xs:sequence>`
 `</xs:complexType>`
 `<xs:element name="cellPhone" type="xs:string" />`
`</xs:schema>`
- ☐ B `<xs:schema xmlns:xs="http://www.w3.org/2001/XMLSchema">`
 `<xs:include schemaLocation="testml.xsd" />`
 `<xs:complexType name="newPersonType" substitutionGroup="personType">`
 `<xs:sequence>`
 `<xs:element ref="name" />`
 `<xs:element ref="phone" />`
 `<xs:element ref="cellPhone" />`
 `</xs:sequence>`
 `</xs:complexType>`
 `<xs:element name="cellPhone" type="xs:string" />`
`</xs:schema>`
- ☐ C `<xs:schema xmlns:xs="http://www.w3.org/2001/XMLSchema">`
 `<xs:redefine schemaLocation="testml.xsd">`
 `<xs:complexType name="personType">`
 `<xs:complexContent>`
 `<xs:extension base="personType">`
 `<xs:sequence>`
 `<xs:element ref="cellPhone" />`
 `</xs:sequence>`
 `</xs:extension>`
 `</xs:complexContent>`
 `</xs:complexType>`
 `</xs:redefine>`
 `<xs:element name="cellPhone" type="xs:string" />`
`</xs:schema>`
- ☐ D It is not possible to implement a function of the type proposed.

A. Option A

B. Option B

C. Option C

D. Option D

Correct Answer: C



VCE & PDF

GeekCert.com

<https://www.geekcert.com/i10-002.html>

2024 Latest geekcert I10-002 PDF and VCE dumps Download

[I10-002 PDF Dumps](#)

[I10-002 VCE Dumps](#)

[I10-002 Practice Test](#)